
Team Payout Score

1st $22 102 Evans, Dennis

2nd $11 103 Murphy, Mark

3rd 105 Lukens, Bob

4th 107 Robb, Ralph

5th 108 Hill, Rick

`

Team Payout Score

1st $17 110 Robb, Ralph

$17 110 Murphy, Mark

3rd 111 Lukens, Bob

4th 112 Hill, Rick

5th 115 Evans, Dennis

Team Payout Score

1st $22 213 Murphy, Mark

2nd $11 216 Lukens, Bob

3rd 217 Robb, Ralph

217 Evans, Dennis

5th 220 Hill, Rick

Low Gross

Low Net 71 Edwards, Tim 72 McClain, Bob 73
3 or more players 

tied for 3rd

Evans, Dennis Murphy, Mark Robb, Ralph
2 or more players 

tied for 4th
80797878

McClain, Bob

Blake, Travis

O'Brien, Greg

Shirley, Richard

Edwards, Tim

Schneider, Fred

Daigle, Glenn

Farmer, Steve

Tetting, Jon

Littmann, Eric

Siciliano, Gene

Batdorf, Jon

Garstang, Harold

Siciliano, Gene

Littmann, Eric

Garstang, Harold

Batdorf, Jon

McClain, Bob

Shirley, Richard

Schneider, Fred

Edwards, Tim

Farmer, Steve

Tetting, Jon

Daigle, Glenn

Batdorf, Jon

Littmann, Eric

O'Brien, Greg

Blake, Travis

Daigle, Glenn

Farmer, Steve

Tetting, Jon

Schneider, Fred

Siciliano, Gene

Garstang, Harold

Blake, Travis Edwards, Tim

SUMMARY

FRONT 9

BACK 9

TOTAL

Thursday, October 12, 2023

O'Brien, Greg

McClain, Bob

Shirley, Richard



Team 

Payout Skins Hole

$34 2 2 Robb, Ralph
3

HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL

1 7 13

2 Daigle, Glenn 8 14

3 Robb, Ralph 9 15

4 10 16

5 11 17

6 12 18

Team 

Payout Skins Hole

$15 3 18 Lukens, Bob
7

15

$5 1 16 Hill, Rick
$10 2 2 Robb, Ralph

11

HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL HOLE INDIVIDUAL

1 7 Batdorf, Jon 13

2 Daigle, Glenn 8 14

3 9 15 Batdorf, Jon

4 10 16 Edwards, Tim

5 11 Daigle, Glenn 17

6 12 18 Farmer, Steve

SKINS Thursday, October 12, 2023

Blake, Travis

McClain, Bob

Daigle, Glenn
Edwards, Tim

Shirley, Richard

NET SKINS

GROSS 

SKINS

Shirley, Richard

Batdorf, Jon

2

$17

6

$5

Daigle, Glenn Garstang, Harold

Farmer, Steve

Garstang, Harold
Siciliano, Gene


